DHI-LPH65/75/86/98-MC470-P
65/75/86/98'' Dahua DeepHub Pro Smart Interactive Whiteboard
· 65/75/86/98-inch 4K DLED display with Zero Air Gap technology that
delivers a clear image in sharp, vivid colors.
· Built-in AI 4K camera and 8 array microphone that produces excellent
quality visual and audio communication.
· Wireless screen sharing from multiple devices with an intuitive, easy-

Dahua DeepHub Pro Series Smart Interactive Whiteboard | DHI-LPH65/75/86/98-MC470-P
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
65–inch Smart
Interactive
Whiteboard With
Camera
DHI-LPH65-
MC470-P
Smart Interactive Whiteboard DHI-LPH65-
MT470-P
75–inch Smart
Interactive
Whiteboard With
Camera
DHI-LPH75-
MC470-P
Smart Interactive Whiteboard DHI-LPH75-
MT470-P
86–inch Smart
Interactive
Whiteboard With
Camera
DHI-LPH86-
MT470-P
Smart Interactive Whiteboard DHI-LPH86-
MT470 -P
Accessories
DHI-PKP-IP0A Smart Pen (optional)
DHI-PKP-WP0B Wireless Screen Sharing Cable (optional)
DHI-MC-PI5681IL PC module I5–6400 + 8 GB + 128 GB
(optional)
DHI-MC-PI7682IL PC module I7–6700 + 8 GB + 256 GB
(optional)
DHI-MC-PI5881IL PC module I5 8 GB + 128 GB (optional)
DHI-MC-PI5882IL PC module I5 8 GB + 256 GB (optional)
DHI-PKC-MS0A 65''/75'' Interactive Whiteboard Mobile
Stand (optional)
DHI-PKC-MS1A 86'' Interactive Whiteboard Mobile Stand
(optional)
DHI-PKC-MS0C 65''/75'' Interactive Whiteboard Liftable
Mobile Stand (optional)
DHI-PKC-MS0B 65''/75'' Interactive Whiteboard Mobile
Stand (optional)
DHI-PKC-MS1B 86'' Interactive Whiteboard Mobile Stand
(optional)
Wall Mount Floor Standing
Installation
Net Weight
65-inch: 44 kg (97.00 lb)
75-inch: 54 kg (119.05 lb)
86-inch: 66.75 kg (147.16 lb)
Gross Weight
65-inch: 56 kg (123.46 lb)
75-inch: 71.5 kg (157.63 lb)
86-inch: 87.05 kg (191.91 lb)
Installation Wall mount; floor-standing
Dahua DeepHub Pro Series Smart Interactive Whiteboard | DHI-LPH65/75/86/98-MC470-P